

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRLP. No. 12561 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> Heard arguments submitted by Sri Jella Naresh Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners. For hearing on respondent's side, post this matter next week i.e., on 13.04.2026. B/O ysk	

--	--	--	--

