

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- CrI.P.No.12561 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	27.04.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is present. Learned counsel representing respondent No.2 requested time on the ground that her senior got some personal inconvenience to submit his arguments. Considering the said request, post this matter next week i.e. on 04.05.2026 as a last opportunity for their hearing. B/o.ysk	Transferred to i-order before corrections

